poradi reg. €.

PFijmeni

Poradi jezdcu v kategorii Junior Czech Rally Championship 2019

bod(
celkem

1
2
3
4

11

16
19

Konecny
Elstner
Kupilik
Hillka

Jméno
Petr KONDA Team
Marek ALLROAD RC MB "A" team
Matéj K2 Rally Team

Ondrej KONDA Team

T 17. 6. 5. 17. 31. 28.

: 8. O.

Skoda Fabia R5 10 10 10 10 10 10 - 10
Subaru Impreza WRC 97 e 8. . T 1 6. . 10

VW Polo R WRC 15 - - - - - - -
Skoda Fabia R5 - - - - , -




